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Note: This report includes information through April 15   which is Week 29 of 29

Team 6: Team 6

True To Raise High High HDCP HDCP Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers Game Sers Avg    +/-
Case I. Cool 35 165 106 3 35.33 110 44 106 209 601
Hunter I. Cool 30 170 2392 78 30.67 119 83 152 254 674 17 +13.67
Wrenleigh A. Altwine 46 154 3092 67 46.15 198 77 197 240 681 30 +16.15

Team History

Week Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 5 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0
2 09/03/24 8 160 159 197 516 172 3 1 3 5 197 516 826 2403
3 09/10/24 2 141 158 168 467 163 4 0 7 5 197 516 828 2447
4 09/17/24 3 150 149 164 463 160 3 1 10 6 197 516 828 2447
5 09/24/24 4 188 196 183 567 167 1 3 11 9 197 567 828 2447
6 10/01/24 7 225 212 186 623 175 3 1 14 10 225 623 834 2450
7 10/08/24 1 167 204 183 554 177 2 2 16 12 225 623 834 2450
8 10/15/24 5 152 176 176 504 175 1 3 17 15 225 623 834 2450
9 10/22/24 8 202 218 222 642 180 4 0 21 15 225 642 835 2481

10 10/29/24 2 142 204 168 514 179 2½ 1½ 23½ 16½ 225 642 861 2485
11 11/05/24 3 208 194 182 584 181 2 2 25½ 18½ 225 642 861 2485
12 11/12/24 4 214 253 218 685 185 4 0 29½ 18½ 253 685 861 2485
13 11/19/24 7 220 223 217 660 188 3 1 32½ 19½ 253 685 861 2485
14 11/26/24 1 199 184 220 603 189 0 4 32½ 23½ 253 685 861 2485
15 12/03/24 5 177 169 169 515 188 3 1 35½ 24½ 253 685 861 2485

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 8 226 205 194 625 189 1½ 2½ 1½ 2½ 253 685 861 2485
17 01/14/25 2 166 152 137 455 187 4 0 5½ 2½ 253 685 861 2485
18 01/21/25 3 196 221 202 619 188 2 2 7½ 4½ 253 685 861 2485
19 01/28/25 5 236 247 219 702 190 4 0 11½ 4½ 253 702 861 2499
20 02/04/25 1 247 258 280 785 194 1 3 12½ 7½ 280 785 861 2516
21 02/11/25 7 255 233 228 716 196 3 1 15½ 8½ 280 785 861 2516
22 02/25/25 9 168 178 184 530 195 0 4 15½ 12½ 280 785 861 2516
23 03/04/25 5 210 208 201 619 196 4 0 19½ 12½ 280 785 861 2516
24 03/11/25 2 184 165 177 526 195 4 0 23½ 12½ 280 785 861 2516
25 03/18/25 7 247 240 218 705 196 3 1 26½ 13½ 280 785 861 2516
26 03/25/25 11 213 227 276 716 198 4 0 30½ 13½ 280 785 861 2516
27 04/01/25 3 206 207 208 621 198 0 4 30½ 17½ 280 785 861 2516
28 04/08/25 10 234 185 192 611 199 1 3 31½ 20½ 280 785 861 2516
29 04/15/25 8 219 255 243 717 200 4 0 35½ 20½ 280 785 861 2516

End of 2nd split
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Case I. Cool's Bowling Record  - Team 6: Team 6
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/03/24 35 165 36 26 44 106 601 106 3 35.33 - 0.00 = 35.33 44 106 209 601
3 09/10/24 35 165 a35 a35 a35 105 600 106 3 35.33 - 35.33 = 0.00 44 106 209 601
4 09/17/24 35 165 a35 a35 a35 105 600 106 3 35.33 - 35.33 = 0.00 44 106 209 601
5 09/24/24 35 165 a35 a35 a35 105 600 106 3 35.33 - 35.33 = 0.00 44 106 209 601
6 10/01/24 35 165 a35 a35 a35 105 600 106 3 35.33 - 35.33 = 0.00 44 106 209 601
7 10/08/24 35 165 a35 a35 a35 105 600 106 3 35.33 - 35.33 = 0.00 44 106 209 601
8 10/15/24 35 165 a35 a35 a35 105 600 106 3 35.33 - 35.33 = 0.00 44 106 209 601
9 10/22/24 35 165 a35 a35 a35 105 600 106 3 35.33 - 35.33 = 0.00 44 106 209 601

10 10/29/24 35 165 a35 a35 a35 105 600 106 3 35.33 - 35.33 = 0.00 44 106 209 601
11 11/05/24 35 165 a35 a35 a35 105 600 106 3 35.33 - 35.33 = 0.00 44 106 209 601
12 11/12/24 35 165 a35 a35 a35 105 600 106 3 35.33 - 35.33 = 0.00 44 106 209 601
13 11/19/24 35 165 a35 a35 a35 105 600 106 3 35.33 - 35.33 = 0.00 44 106 209 601
14 11/26/24 35 165 a35 a35 a35 105 600 106 3 35.33 - 35.33 = 0.00 44 106 209 601
15 12/03/24 35 165 a35 a35 a35 105 600 106 3 35.33 - 35.33 = 0.00 44 106 209 601

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 35 165 a35 a35 a35 105 600 106 3 35.33 - 35.33 = 0.00 44 106 209 601
17 01/14/25 35 165 a35 a35 a35 105 600 106 3 35.33 - 35.33 = 0.00 44 106 209 601
18 01/21/25 35 165 a35 a35 a35 105 600 106 3 35.33 - 35.33 = 0.00 44 106 209 601
19 01/28/25 68 132 y68 y68 y68 204 600 106 3 35.33 - 35.33 = 0.00 44 106 209 601
20 02/04/25 35 165 a35 a35 a35 105 600 106 3 35.33 - 35.33 = 0.00 44 106 209 601
21 02/11/25 35 165 a35 a35 a35 105 600 106 3 35.33 - 35.33 = 0.00 44 106 209 601
22 02/25/25 35 165 a35 a35 a35 105 600 106 3 35.33 - 35.33 = 0.00 44 106 209 601
23 03/04/25 35 165 a35 a35 a35 105 600 106 3 35.33 - 35.33 = 0.00 44 106 209 601
24 03/11/25 35 165 a35 a35 a35 105 600 106 3 35.33 - 35.33 = 0.00 44 106 209 601
25 03/18/25 35 165 a35 a35 a35 105 600 106 3 35.33 - 35.33 = 0.00 44 106 209 601
26 03/25/25 35 165 a35 a35 a35 105 600 106 3 35.33 - 35.33 = 0.00 44 106 209 601
27 04/01/25 35 165 a35 a35 a35 105 600 106 3 35.33 - 35.33 = 0.00 44 106 209 601
28 04/08/25 35 165 a35 a35 a35 105 600 106 3 35.33 - 35.33 = 0.00 44 106 209 601
29 04/15/25 35 165 a35 a35 a35 105 600 106 3 35.33 - 35.33 = 0.00 44 106 209 601

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
3

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
36.00 26.00 44.00

High game of 44  on week 2 High series of 106  on week 2 High average of 35.33  after bowling week 2
Low game of 26  on week 2 Low series of 106  on week 2 Low average of 35.33  after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 36  on week 2 Game #2: 26  on week 2 Game #3: 44  on week 2

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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Hunter I. Cool's Bowling Record  - Team 6: Team 6
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/03/24 17 183 9 25 17 51 600 51 3 17.00 - 0.00 = 17.00 25 51 208 600
3 09/10/24 17 183 23 25 28 76 625 127 6 21.17 - 17.00 = 4.17 28 76 211 625
4 09/17/24 21 179 16 22 20 58 595 185 9 20.56 - 21.17 = -0.61 28 76 211 625
5 09/24/24 20 180 1 10 18 29 569 214 12 17.83 - 20.56 = -2.72 28 76 211 625
6 10/01/24 17 183 26 39 13 78 627 292 15 19.47 - 17.83 = 1.63 39 78 222 627
7 10/08/24 19 181 5 37 16 58 601 350 18 19.44 - 19.47 = -0.02 39 78 222 627
8 10/15/24 19 181 5 29 22 56 599 406 21 19.33 - 19.44 = -0.11 39 78 222 627
9 10/22/24 19 181 a19 a19 a19 57 600 406 21 19.33 - 19.33 = 0.00 39 78 222 627

10 10/29/24 19 181 18 40 35 93 636 499 24 20.79 - 19.33 = 1.46 40 93 222 636
11 11/05/24 20 180 39 41 24 104 644 603 27 22.33 - 20.79 = 1.54 41 104 222 644
12 11/12/24 22 178 30 59 25 114 648 717 30 23.90 - 22.33 = 1.57 59 114 237 648
13 11/19/24 23 177 32 43 23 98 629 815 33 24.70 - 23.90 = 0.80 59 114 237 648
14 11/26/24 24 176 20 13 31 64 592 879 36 24.42 - 24.70 = -0.28 59 114 237 648
15 12/03/24 24 176 34 26 26 86 614 965 39 24.74 - 24.42 = 0.33 59 114 237 648

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 24 176 24 14 21 59 587 1024 42 24.38 - 24.74 = -0.36 59 114 237 648
17 01/14/25 24 176 20 23 4 47 575 1071 45 23.80 - 24.38 = -0.58 59 114 237 648
18 01/21/25 23 177 30 55 36 121 652 1192 48 24.83 - 23.80 = 1.03 59 121 237 652
19 01/28/25 24 176 32 48 22 102 630 1294 51 25.37 - 24.83 = 0.54 59 121 237 652
20 02/04/25 25 175 34 39 50 123 648 1417 54 26.24 - 25.37 = 0.87 59 123 237 652
21 02/11/25 26 174 67 45 40 152 674 1569 57 27.53 - 26.24 = 1.29 67 152 241 674
22 02/25/25 27 173 a27 a27 a27 81 600 1569 57 27.53 - 27.53 = 0.00 67 152 241 674
23 03/04/25 27 173 48 46 39 133 652 1702 60 28.37 - 27.53 = 0.84 67 152 241 674
24 03/11/25 28 172 35 37 37 109 625 1811 63 28.75 - 28.37 = 0.38 67 152 241 674
25 03/18/25 28 172 46 46 32 124 640 1935 66 29.32 - 28.75 = 0.57 67 152 241 674
26 03/25/25 29 171 20 34 83 137 650 2072 69 30.03 - 29.32 = 0.71 83 152 254 674
27 04/01/25 30 170 42 33 24 99 609 2171 72 30.15 - 30.03 = 0.12 83 152 254 674
28 04/08/25 30 170 55 16 19 90 600 2261 75 30.15 - 30.15 = -0.01 83 152 254 674
29 04/15/25 30 170 28 51 52 131 641 2392 78 30.67 - 30.15 = 0.52 83 152 254 674

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
78

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
26

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
28.42 34.46 29.12

High game of 83  on week 26 High series of 152  on week 21 High average of 30.67  after bowling week 29
Low game of 1  on week 5 Low series of 29  on week 5 Low average of 17.00  after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 67  on week 21 Game #2: 59  on week 12 Game #3: 83  on week 26

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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Wrenleigh A. Altwine's Bowling Record  - Team 6: Team 6
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/03/24 27 173 23 16 44 83 602 83 3 27.67 - 0.00 = 27.67 44 83 217 602
3 09/10/24 27 173 22 37 44 103 622 186 6 31.00 - 27.67 = 3.33 44 103 217 622
4 09/17/24 31 169 26 19 36 81 588 267 9 29.67 - 31.00 = -1.33 44 103 217 622
5 09/24/24 29 171 42 41 20 103 616 370 12 30.83 - 29.67 = 1.17 44 103 217 622
6 10/01/24 30 170 55 29 29 113 623 483 15 32.20 - 30.83 = 1.37 55 113 225 623
7 10/08/24 32 168 27 a32 a32 91 595 510 16 31.88 - 32.20 = -0.33 55 113 225 623
8 10/15/24 31 169 45 45 52 142 649 652 19 34.32 - 31.88 = 2.44 55 142 225 649
9 10/22/24 34 166 49 65 69 183 681 835 22 37.95 - 34.32 = 3.64 69 183 235 681

10 10/29/24 37 163 37 77 46 160 649 995 25 39.80 - 37.95 = 1.85 77 183 240 681
11 11/05/24 39 161 51 35 40 126 609 1121 28 40.04 - 39.80 = 0.24 77 183 240 681
12 11/12/24 40 160 41 51 50 142 622 1263 31 40.74 - 40.04 = 0.71 77 183 240 681
13 11/19/24 40 160 45 37 51 133 613 1396 34 41.06 - 40.74 = 0.32 77 183 240 681
14 11/26/24 41 159 36 28 46 110 587 1506 37 40.70 - 41.06 = -0.36 77 183 240 681
15 12/03/24 40 160 a40 a40 a40 120 600 1506 37 40.70 - 40.70 = 0.00 77 183 240 681

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 40 160 66 55 37 158 638 1664 40 41.60 - 40.70 = 0.90 77 183 240 681
17 01/14/25 41 159 57 40 44 141 618 1805 43 41.98 - 41.60 = 0.38 77 183 240 681
18 01/21/25 41 159 a41 a41 a41 123 600 1805 43 41.98 - 41.98 = 0.00 77 183 240 681
19 01/28/25 41 159 68 63 61 192 669 1997 46 43.41 - 41.98 = 1.44 77 192 240 681
20 02/04/25 43 157 58 64 75 197 668 2194 49 44.78 - 43.41 = 1.36 77 197 240 681
21 02/11/25 44 156 a44 a44 a44 132 600 2194 49 44.78 - 44.78 = 0.00 77 197 240 681
22 02/25/25 44 156 48 58 64 170 638 2364 52 45.46 - 44.78 = 0.69 77 197 240 681
23 03/04/25 45 155 a45 a45 a45 135 600 2364 52 45.46 - 45.46 = 0.00 77 197 240 681
24 03/11/25 45 155 60 39 51 150 615 2514 55 45.71 - 45.46 = 0.25 77 197 240 681
25 03/18/25 45 155 57 50 42 149 614 2663 58 45.91 - 45.71 = 0.20 77 197 240 681
26 03/25/25 45 155 a45 a45 a45 135 600 2663 58 45.91 - 45.91 = 0.00 77 197 240 681
27 04/01/25 45 155 33 43 53 129 594 2792 61 45.77 - 45.91 = -0.14 77 197 240 681
28 04/08/25 45 155 49 39 43 131 596 2923 64 45.67 - 45.77 = -0.10 77 197 240 681
29 04/15/25 45 155 52 65 52 169 634 3092 67 46.15 - 45.67 = 0.48 77 197 240 681

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
67

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
22

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
45.52 45.27 47.68

High game of 77  on week 10 High series of 197  on week 20 High average of 46.15  after bowling week 29
Low game of 16  on week 2 Low series of 81  on week 4 Low average of 27.67  after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 68  on week 19 Game #2: 77  on week 10 Game #3: 75  on week 20

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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Vacant 's Bowling Record  - Team 6: Team 6
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 120 80 v120 v120 v120 360 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/03/24 92 108 y92 y92 y92 276 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/10/24 61 139 y61 y61 y61 183 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/17/24 73 127 y73 y73 y73 219 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 09/24/24 110 90 y110 y110 y110 330 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/01/24 109 91 y109 y109 y109 327 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/08/24 100 100 y100 y100 y100 300 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/15/24 67 133 y67 y67 y67 201 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/22/24 99 101 y99 y99 y99 297 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

10 10/29/24 52 148 y52 y52 y52 156 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/05/24 83 117 y83 y83 y83 249 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/12/24 108 92 y108 y108 y108 324 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 11/19/24 108 92 y108 y108 y108 324 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 11/26/24 108 92 y108 y108 y108 324 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/03/24 68 132 y68 y68 y68 204 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 101 99 y101 y101 y101 303 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
17 01/14/25 54 146 y54 y54 y54 162 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
18 01/21/25 90 110 y90 y90 y90 270 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
19 01/28/25 68 132 y68 y68 y68 204 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
20 02/04/25 120 80 v120 v120 v120 360 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
21 02/11/25 109 91 y109 y109 y109 327 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
22 02/25/25 58 142 y58 y58 y58 174 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
23 03/04/25 82 118 y82 y82 y82 246 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
24 03/11/25 54 146 y54 y54 y54 162 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
25 03/18/25 109 91 y109 y109 y109 327 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
26 03/25/25 113 87 y113 y113 y113 339 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
27 04/01/25 96 104 y96 y96 y96 288 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
28 04/08/25 95 105 y95 y95 y95 285 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
29 04/15/25 104 96 y104 y104 y104 312 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
--- --- ---

High game of 0  on week 1 High series of 0  on week 1 High average of 0.00  after bowling week 29
Low game of 0  on week 1 Low series of 0  on week 1 Low average of 0.00  after bowling week 29

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 0  on week 1 Game #2: 0  on week 1 Game #3: 0  on week 1

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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